
High School Teacher Teacher Email High School Course DVC Course DVC Instructor

Alhambra High School Denise Fuller dfuller@martinezusd.net Digital Art 2 ARTDM 105 Joann Denning

Alhambra High School Gerard Wiener gwiener@martinez.k12.ca.us Careers in Teaching EDUC 120 Obed Vazquez

Alternatives in Action Charter School Edward Flores eflores@alternativesinaction.org Multimedia Production ARTDM 105 Joann Denning

Amador Valley High School Julia Ford jford@pleasantonusd.net Baking & Pastry CULN 153 Aaron Prater

Benicia High School Rocky Kim rkim@beniciaunified.org Digital Design ARTDM 105 Joann Denning

Benicia High School Rocky Kim rkim@beniciaunified.org CTE Advanced Digital Media ARTDM 149 Joann Denning

Benicia High School Jesse Zitrin jzitrin@beniciaunified.org CTE Marketing BUSMK 256 Mariam Worsham

Benicia High School Beth Seilonen rkim@beniciaunified.org Get Focused Stay Focused CARER 100 Christie Harrington-Tsai

Benicia High School Iona Morgan imorgan@beniciaunified.org Get Focused Stay Focused CARER 100 Christie Harrington-Tsai

Benicia High School Sarah Martin smartin@beniciaunified.org Get Focused Stay Focused CARER 100 Christie Harrington-Tsai

Benicia High School Coary Ott cott@beniciaunified.org Get Focused Stay Focused CARER 100 Christie Harrington-Tsai

Benicia High School Rocky Kim rkim@beniciaunified.org Get Focused Stay Focused CARER 100 Christie Harrington-Tsai

Benicia High School Rocky Kim rkim@beniciaunified.org Get Focused Stay Focused CARER 101 Christie Harrington-Tsai

Benicia High School Rocky Kim rkim@beniciaunified.org Introduction to Computer Tech CIS 140 MarioTejada

Benicia High School Andy Kaiser akaiser@beniciaunified.org AP Computer Science COMSC 101 Lan Lo

Benicia High School Erica Pecho epecho@beniciaunified.org Dance 1 DANCE 100 Kimberley Valmore

Benicia High School Erica Pecho epecho@beniciaunified.org Dance 2 DANCE 120A Kimberley Valmore

Benicia High School Erica Pecho epecho@beniciaunified.org Dance 3 DANCE 120B Kimberley Valmore

Benicia High School Joan Westerman JWesterman@BeniciaUnified.org Economics ECON 200 Andrea Sorce

Benicia High School Andy Kaiser akaiser@beniciaunified.org Intro to Programming and Robotics ELTRN 107 Joe Valdez

Benicia High School Andy Kaiser akaiser@beniciaunified.org Introduction to Engineering and Architecture Design ENGTC 119 Jeffrey Smith

Benicia High School Andy Kaiser akaiser@beniciaunified.org Advanced Engineering Design ENGTC 126 Jeffrey Smith

Benicia High School Anouk Dorrance Adorrance@beniciaunified.org Intro to Medical Careers PH 100 Kristen Colchico

California High School Paul Fortayon pfortay@srvusd.net Photography I ART 160 Nicole White

California High School Paul Fortayon pfortay@srvusd.net Photography II ART 161 Nicole White

California High School Jennifer Bible jbible@srvusd.net ROP Computer Graphic Arts ARTDM 101 Joann Denning

California High School Jennifer Bible jbible@srvusd.net Digital Photography ARTDM 105 Joann Denning

California High School Kathleen Seabury kseabury@srvusd.net Digital Photography ARTDM 105 Joann Denning

California High School Shanin McKavish smckavi@srvusd.net ROP Careers in Teaching EDUC 120 Obed Vazquez

California High School Brian Barr bbarr@srvusd.net ROP Jounalism Productions JRNAL 125 Mickey Huff

Campolindo High School Collette Sweeny csweeney@acalanes.k12.ca.us Advanced Photography ARTDM 105 Joann Denning

Castro Valley High School Cameron Greenfield cgreenfield@cv.k12.ca.us Graphic Design ARTDM 117 Joann Denning

Castro Valley High School Louis Stanley lstanley@cv.k12.ca.us Intro to Comp/IT Essentials CNT 104 Bijan Houshiar

Castro Valley High School Louis Stanley lstanley@cv.k12.ca.us Intro to Networking CNT 106 Bijan Houshiar

Castro Valley High School Louis Stanley lstanley@cv.k12.ca.us Routing and Switching Essentials CNT 120 Bijan Houshiar

Castro Valley High School Vickie Gilmour vgilmour@cv.k12.ca.us Food and Nutrition CULN 153 Aaron Prater

Clayton Valley Charter High School JoAnna Castillo joanna.castillo@claytonvalley.org ROP Civil Engineering and Architecture Honors (PLTW) ARCHI 127 Daniel Abbott

Clayton Valley Charter High School Daniel Willis daniel.willis@claytonvalley.org Computer Graphic Arts ARTDM 105 Joann Denning

College Park High School Carrie Wilkerson wilkersonc@mdusd.org Photo 2 ART 160 Nicole White

College Park High School Carrie Wilkerson wilkersonc@mdusd.org Photo 1 ARTDM 136 Nicole White

Concord High School Jen Kennedy kennedyj@mdusd.org Photo 1 ARTDM 136 Nicole White

Concord High School Jen Kennedy kennedyj@mdusd.org Photo 2 ART 160 Nicole White
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Concord High School David Hevel heveld@mdusd.org Art 2 Graphic Design ARTDM 101 Joann Denning

Concord High School David Hevel heveld@mdusd.org Design A/B ARTDM 105 Joann Denning

Concord High School Tom Trowbridge trowbridget@mdusd.org ROP Construction Technology CONST 135 Jeffrey Smith

Del Valle High School Dianne Russell diannerussell@lvjusd.org Culinary Arts CULN 153 Aaron Prater

Dougherty Valley High School Jeff Silverman jsilverman@srvusd.net Computer Graphic Arts ARTDM 101 & 105 Joann Denning

Dougherty Valley High School Jessica Tsuji jtsuji1@srvusd.net Careers in Teaching EDUC 120 Obed Vazquez

Dublin High School Leena Hung hungleena@dublinusd.org Culinary Arts III/IV & Catering CULN 153 Aaron Prater

Eden Area ROP Amanda Rose arose@edenrop.org ROP Culinary Science CULN 153 Aaron Prater

Las Lomas High School Ladan Amin lamin@acalanes.k12.ca.us Digital Design 1 ARTDM 101 Joann Denning

Las Lomas High School Ladan Amin lamin@acalanes.k12.ca.us Digital Design 2 ARTDM 105 Joann Denning

Livermore High School Jeffrey Glatstein jglatstein@lvjusd.org Culinary Arts 1 & 2 CULN 153 Aaron Prater

Martinez Adult School Lillian Galindo lgalindo@martinez.k12.ca.us Advanced MS Word 2013 CIS 115 Mario Tejada

Martinez Adult School Lillian Galindo lgalindo@martinez.k12.ca.us Advanced MS Excel 2013 CIS 116 Mario Tejada

Martinez Adult School Lillian Galindo lgalindo@martinez.k12.ca.us MS Access 2013 CIS 117 Mario Tejada

Martinez Adult School Lillian Galindo lgalindo@martinez.k12.ca.us Powerpoint Essentials CIS 118 Mario Tejada

Martinez Adult School Lillian Galindo lgalindo@martinez.k12.ca.us Outlook 2013 CIS 119 Mario Tejada

Martinez Adult School Joanne Renfro jrenfro@martinez.k12.ca.us Advanced MS Word 2013 CIS 115 Mario Tejada

Martinez Adult School Joanne Renfro jrenfro@martinez.k12.ca.us Advanced MS Excel 2013 CIS 116 Mario Tejada

Martinez Adult School Joanne Renfro jrenfro@martinez.k12.ca.us MS Access 2013 CIS 117 Mario Tejada

Martinez Adult School Joanne Renfro jrenfro@martinez.k12.ca.us Powerpoint Essentials CIS 118 Mario Tejada

Monte Vista High School Rodger Johnson rcjohnson@srvusd.net Architectural Design ARCHI 126/ ENGTC 126 Jeffrey Smith

Monte Vista High School Annemarie McElhattan amcelhattan@srvusd.net Computer Graphics ARTDM 105 Joann Denning

Mt. Diablo High School Katalina Gallo gallok@mdusd.org Multimedia 1 ARTDM 101 Joann Denning

Mt. Diablo High School Katalina Gallo gallok@mdusd.org Multimedia 1 ARTDM 105 Joann Denning

Mt. Diablo High School Alena Mendel mandela@mdusd.org Hospitality & Tourism Management CULN 110 Aaron Prater

Mt. Diablo High School Alena Mendel mandela@mdusd.org Food & Nutrition CULN 185 Aaron Prater

Mt. Diablo High School Kevin Fuller fullerk@mdusd.org Culinary Arts & Culinary Arts Management CULN 153 Aaron Prater

Mt. McKinley Court School Ruqayah Ghaus rghaus@cccoe.k12.ca.us AP Computer Science Principles COMSC 101 Lan Lo

napa High School Jerry Harris jharris@nvusd.org CTE Construction Technology CONST 135 Shawn Kammerer

Northgate High School Carolyn Moore moorec@mdusd.org Art 2 Graphic Design ARTDM 101 Joann Denning

Northgate High School Carolyn Moore moorec@mdusd.org Design A/B ARTDM 105 Joann Denning

Northgate High School Michelle Carmon carmonm@mdusd.org Design A/B ARTDM 105 Joann Denning

Northgate High School Christine Reimer reimerc@mdusd.org Careers in Teaching EDUC 120 Obed Vazquez

Pittsburg High School Anthony Pena apena@pittsburgusd.net Civil Engineering and Architecture (CEA) ARCHI 127 Daniel Abbott

San Ramon Valley High School Cindi Sekera csekera@srvhs.org ROP Careers in Teaching EDUC 120 Obed Vazquez

Vallejo High School Melgene Tubal mtubal@vcusd.org Medical Careers PH 100 Kristen Colchico

Vanden High School Denise Johnson-Kaul djohnsonkaul@travisusd.org Marketing BUSMK 256 Mariam Worsham

Village High School Evan Branning ebranning@pleasantonusd.net Catering CULN 153 Aaron Prater

Ygnacio Valley High School Jim Lyons lyonj@mdusd.org Careers in Teaching EDUC 120 Obed Vazquez
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